SAM’S TOWN – RTC GAME DAY EXPRESS
FACT SHEET
WHO:
· Raiders and Vegas Golden Knights attendees 

WHAT:
· Sam’s Town is now an official park and ride location for the RTC busses (Game Day Express) to Raiders and Vegas Golden Knights home games. 

WHEN:
· All home games for the Raiders and Vegas Golden Knights. See attached schedule

WHERE:
· Game Day Express busses will be located in the bus staging area at the back side of the property. Accessible to guests using the doors near McDonalds, down the stairs/ramp and then to the right



DETAILS:	
· Game Day Express is $2 each way. Cash is accepted but must be exact change. Passes can also be purchased on the following apps: rideRTC, Transit, Lyft and Uber. 



See additional details on page 2. 















· Departure Times:

· Allegiant Stadium/Raiders –Departures from Aliante will be approx. every hour, with the first departure planned 1 hour prior to doors opening. The last departure will be one (1) hour prior to kick-off. After each game, each route will begin departures approx. 30 minutes after the game ends. 

· T-Mobile/Vegas Golden Knights - First departure is 2 hours before game time with additional departures 90 minutes and 1 hour before the puck drop. After the game, each route will begin departures approx. 20 minutes after the game ends. 

· Game Schedule: 
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See additional games on page 3. 
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Date  Team  vs  Opponent  Game Time 

Buses Arrive 

at hotel for 

pick up

(approx.)

Sunday, August 14, 2022 Raiders Minnesota Vikings 1:25pm  8:00am 

Friday, August 26, 2022 Raiders New England Patriots  5:15pm  12:00pm 

Sunday, September 18, 2022 Raiders Arizona Cardinals 1:25pm  8:00am 

Monday, September 26, 2022 VGK  Los Angeles Kings 7:00pm  4:00pm

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 VGK Colorado Avalanche 7:00pm  4:00pm

Friday, September 30, 2022 VGK San Jose Sharks 7:00pm  4:00pm

Sunday, October 2, 2022 Raiders Denver Broncos 1:25pm  8:00am 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 VGK Arizona Coyotes 7:00pm  4:00pm

Thursday, October 13, 2022 VGK Chicago Blackhawks 7:00pm  4:00pm

Thursday, October 20, 2022 VGK Winnipeg Jets 7:00pm  4:00pm

Saturday, October 22, 2022 VGK Colorado Avalanche 7:00pm  4:00pm

Sunday, October 23, 2022 Raiders Houston Texans 1:05pm  8:00am 

Monday, October 24, 2022 VGK Toronto Mapleleafs 7:00pm  4:00pm

Friday, October 28, 2022 VGK Anaheim Ducks 3:00pm  11:00am 

Sunday, October 30, 2022 VGK Winnipeg Jets 7:00pm  4:00pm

Saturday, November 12, 2022 VGK St. Louis Blues 7:00pm  4:00pm

Sunday, November 13, 2022 Raiders Indianapolis Colts 1:05pm  8:00am 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 VGK San Jose Sharks 7:00pm  4:00pm

Thursday, November 17, 2022 VGK Arizona Coyotes 7:00pm  4:00pm

Wednesday, November 23, 2022 VGK Ottawa Senators 7:00pm  4:00pm

Friday, November 25, 2022 VGK Seattle Kraken 5:00pm  2:00pm 

Saturday, November 26, 2022 VGK Vancouver Cannucks 7:00pm  4:00pm

2022-2023 GAME DAY EXPRESS  

Sports Season (Raiders & VGK)
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Date  Team  vs  Opponent  Game Time 

Buses Arrive 

at hotel for 

pick up

(approx.)

Sunday, December 4, 2022 Raiders Los Angeles Chargers 1:25pm  8:00am 

Wednesday, December 7, 2022 VGK New York Rangers 7:00pm  4:00pm

Friday, December 9, 2022 VGK Philadelphia Flyers 7:00pm  4:00pm

Sunday, December 11, 2022 VGK Boston Bruins 5:00pm  12:00pm 

Saturday, December 17, 2022 VGK New York Islanders 7:00pm  4:00pm

Sunday, December 18, 2022 Raiders New England Patriots  5:20pm  12:30pm 

Monday, December 19, 2022 VGK Buffalo Sabers 7:00pm  4:00pm

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 VGK Arizona Coyotes 7:00pm  4:00pm

Friday, December 23, 2022 VGK St. Louis Blues 7:00pm  4:00pm

Saturday, December 31, 2022 VGK Nashville Predators 12:00pm  9:00am 

Sunday, January 1, 2023 Raiders San Francisco 49ers 1:05pm  8:00pm

Thursday, January 5, 2023 VGK Pittsburgh Penguins 7:00pm  4:00pm

Sunday, January 8, or Monday, 

January 9, 2023 (TBD) Raiders Kansas City Chiefs TBD TBD

Saturday, January 7, 2023 VGK Los Angeles Kings 7:00pm  4:00pm

Thursday, January 12, 2023 VGK Florida Panthers 7:00pm  4:00pm

Saturday, January 14, 2023 VGK Edmonton Oilers 7:00pm  4:00pm

Monday, January 16, 2023 VGK Dallas Stars 3:00pm  12:00pm 

Thursday, January 19, 2023 VGK Detroit Red Wings 7:00pm  4:00pm

Saturday, January 21, 2023 VGK Washington Capitals 7:00pm  4:00pm

Sunday, February 12, 2023 VGK Anaheim Ducks 12:00pm  9:00am 

Thursday, February 16, 2023 VGK San Jose Sharks 7:00pm  4:00pm

Saturday, February, 18, 2023 VGK Tampa Bay Lightning 7:30pm  4:30pm 

Thursday, February 23, 2023 VGK Calgary Flames 7:00pm  4:00pm

Saturday, February 25, 2023  VGK  Dallas Stars 7:00pm  4:00pm

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 VGK Carolina Hurricanes 7:00pm  4:00pm

Friday, March 3, 2023 VGK New Jersey Devils 7:00pm  4:00pm

Sunday, March 5, 2023 VGK Montreal Canadiens 3:00pm  12:00pm 

Thursday, March 16, 2023 VGK Calgary Flames 7:00pm  4:00pm

Sunday, March 19, 2023 VGK Columbus Blue Jackets 1:00pm  10:00am 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 VGK Edmonton Oilers 7:00pm  4:00pm

Saturday, April 1, 2023 VGK Minnesota Wild 7:00pm  4:00pm

Thursday, April 6, 2023 VGK Los Angeles Kings 7:00pm  4:00pm

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 VGK Seattle Kraken 7:00pm  4:00pm

2022-2023 GAME DAY EXPRESS  

Sports Season (Raiders & VGK)


